

B458 L4

331 to 333 Bowery

E.E. Ave. 3rd St

HOUSE NO. AND STREET

HOUSE NO. AND STREET

HOUSE NO. AND STREET

DIAGRAM

APPLICATIONS

BOWERY 331 1
~~B 458~~
 L 4

Alt 1080-10 SR 2620-13
 SR 478-11 SR 15475-02 CA 37-14
 V 418-10 SR 18108-03 SR 5072-14
 SR 418-10 SR 11290-14
 V 471-11 SR 11737-14
 SR 423-10 SR 11782-14
 SR 1281-10 SR 12844-14
 SA 113-1 SR 312-15
 SR 234-10 SR 730-15
 Alt 1171-15 SR 653-16
 Alt 328-26 SR 2626-16
 SR 118-26 SR 3109-15 SR 3115-16
 SR 1706-20 SR 3620-15 SR 8887-16
 SR 2774-20 SR 225-26 SR 1514-19
 SR 2939-26 SR 1906-26 SR 87-19
 SR 3274-26 V 2869-26 SR 4227-23
 SR 3281-26 V 3563-26 SR 1021-26

SR 2047-00
 ALT 1894-08
 SR 2180-07
 SR 222-10
 RB 239-75*
 SR 2404-20
 SR 3009-26
 SR 3703-26

KIND	NO.	YEAR	FILED	COMPLETED	DRAWINGS
Alt.	1894	1908			Inside
..	1052	1912			..
..	2771	1915			..
..	2762	1919			..
Dem.	87	1919	6-12-19	7-29-19	
P.D.	1971	1919	see lot. 6		
P.D.	712	1926		8-12-26	Alt. 328
Alt.	328	1926		10-6-26	..
"	934	1944			..
"	70	1950		6-8-50	..
C.O.	11502				
C.O.	12440	1927			
C.O.	2442	1949			
		1950			

458-11

9558

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

, CITY OF NEW YORK

TO THE INSPECTOR

(Date) Nov 10 1949

Please investigate and report on the following matter:

BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT.

LOCATION 331-33 Bowery

VIO. 19 U.B. 19 EXIT ORDER 19

APP. 434 APPLICATION 19 49 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
NB, Alt, P&D, Elev, Sign, ES, BN.

COMPLAINT RE:

Request for a Permanent
Certificate of Occupancy

(NOTE—In case of violations or other orders, the inspector will state whether the order has been complied with, if not, what remains to be done.)

Date of Report Nov 10 1949

TO THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT

On Nov 10 1949, I examined the above premises and respectfully report as follows:

subject building conforms to
the approved plan of floor construction
underlying law. (Multiple Dwelling Law)

No objection is made because of
compliance with provisions of
law.

underlying law.
permitted.
There is no
objection to the
use of
coal.

Permit 133944

Angelo L. Puglisi

N.Y. City Inspector
Nov 10/1949

(SEE OVER)

Heretofore Erected Existing
Class "B" Lodging House

Cellar - Boiler Room & Storage

1st Sty - Stores

2nd Sty - Forty Nine (49) Cubicles - And -
Sitting Room & Office

3rd Sty - Eighty Eight (88) Cubicles

4th Sty - Dormitory (94 Beds)

5th Sty - Dormitory (91 Beds)